




Contract Review Sheet          

Contact Phone #:   Date Sent:

  Department:Person Sending:

 Lease Amendment  Grant (attach approved grant award transmittal form)# Contract IGA  MOU

Contract #:

Description of Services or Grant Award:

FOR FINANCE USE
Date Finance Received: BOC Planning Date: Date Legal Received:

Finance - Contracts    Date

REQUIRED APPROVALS:

Risk Manager    Date

Legal Counsel    Date Chief Administrative Officer   Date

Date  To be filed Added to Finance Table

Comments:

Contractor's Name:

Expires:Term - Date From:

Contract Total: Amendment Amount: New Contract Total:  

Title:

Source Selection Method:

Independent Contractor (LECS)

Incoming Funds

Retroactive (attach written justification)

Feasibility Determination (attach approved form)

Reinstatement (attach written justification) approval date:

Insurance Waiver (attach)

Additional Considerations (check all that apply)

#

Federal Funds (attach sub-recipient / contractor analysis)

Board Order#

CIP# (required for all goods /software greater than $5,000)

Date Returned to department for signature

503-365-3100 Tuesday, March 23, 2021

Public WorksTim Beaver

✔

PW-4018-21

IGA granting federal funds to construct a westbound left turn lane at the intersection of Silverton Road and 
Desart Road.  
 
The total estimated cost for this project is $1,565,100 of which $1,443,335 will be paid for with federal funds. 
Marion County will provide the remaining estimated $121,765 or actual excess amount upon construction. 

Oregon Department of Transportation

10 years from executionExecution

$1,443,335.00

ODOT 34659 - Silverton Road at Desart Road Improvements Project

Exemption (identify rule/statute)

✔

50-0010

✔






























